
Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joseph Gray 225 M 0:15:29.8 0:15:31.5 0:00:01.6 5:00/M

2 John Ohearn 127 M 0:17:49.3 0:17:51.6 0:00:02.3 5:45/M

3 Andy Dunn 42 M 0:18:52.7 0:18:56.9 0:00:04.1 6:05/M

4 Greg Waters 222 M 0:19:49.5 0:19:52.2 0:00:02.6 6:24/M

5 Tim Wray 199 M 0:20:07.3 0:20:10.6 0:00:03.3 6:29/M

6 Andrew Moulton 116 M 0:20:26.6 0:20:29.9 0:00:03.3 6:35/M

7 John Swenson 218 M 0:21:03.5 0:21:07.7 0:00:04.1 6:47/M

8 Sarah Avery 9 F 0:21:29.7 0:21:32.6 0:00:02.9 6:56/M

9 Dave Griner 234 M 0:21:48.6 0:21:54.5 0:00:05.9 7:02/M

10 Wes Snaza 167 M 0:22:10.6 0:22:17.3 0:00:06.6 7:09/M

11 Jason Englehart 47 M 0:22:12.9 0:22:18.5 0:00:05.6 7:10/M

12 Matt Dutton 45 M 0:22:13.1 0:22:22.5 0:00:09.4 7:10/M

13 Jim Pollock 139 M 0:22:52.0 0:22:59.9 0:00:07.9 7:23/M

14 James Kelly 80 M 0:22:53.3 0:22:58.7 0:00:05.4 7:23/M

15 Richard Silva 163 M 0:23:18.7 0:23:35.5 0:00:16.8 7:31/M

16 Lucy Butler 20 F 0:23:38.4 0:23:41.5 0:00:03.1 7:37/M

17 Chris Grass 214 M 0:24:01.9 0:24:08.5 0:00:06.6 7:45/M

18 Andrew Truhler 183 M 0:24:01.9 0:24:07.1 0:00:05.1 7:45/M

19 Cesar Sanchez 157 M 0:24:13.6 0:24:34.7 0:00:21.1 7:49/M

20 Darrell Newberry 125 M 0:24:18.4 0:24:30.1 0:00:11.6 7:50/M

21 Brett Michaelson 107 M 0:24:27.9 0:24:32.1 0:00:04.1 7:53/M

22 Ned Vasquez 189 M 0:24:28.9 0:24:42.4 0:00:13.5 7:54/M

23 Martin McCaulley 103 M 0:24:38.3 0:25:01.3 0:00:22.9 7:57/M

24 Andy Myers 122 M 0:24:39.8 0:26:04.6 0:01:24.8 7:57/M

25 Tiff Ostlund 131 F 0:24:47.6 0:25:13.4 0:00:25.8 8:00/M

26 Ed Bolt 17 M 0:25:02.0 0:25:14.5 0:00:12.4 8:05/M

27 Lindsey Willie 197 F 0:25:07.2 0:25:21.2 0:00:13.9 8:06/M

28 Derrick Parker 211 M 0:25:16.6 0:25:36.5 0:00:19.8 8:09/M

29 Michael Thorson 181 M 0:25:22.6 0:25:32.3 0:00:09.6 8:11/M

30 Daniel Achterman 1 M 0:25:28.3 0:25:38.2 0:00:09.9 8:13/M

31 Camille Scalise 158 F 0:25:31.8 0:25:44.7 0:00:12.8 8:14/M

32 Michael Jeremica 229 M 0:25:41.1 0:26:11.3 0:00:30.1 8:17/M

33 Evan Rasoumoff 149 M 0:25:42.2 0:25:49.4 0:00:07.1 8:17/M

34 Angie Rasoumoff 150 F 0:25:48.1 0:25:57.3 0:00:09.1 8:19/M

35 Jacqueline Stabbert 171 F 0:25:58.3 0:26:24.5 0:00:26.1 8:23/M

36 Chris Boland 16 M 0:26:00.1 0:26:13.5 0:00:13.4 8:23/M

37 Chuck Pearch 135 M 0:26:11.0 0:27:18.7 0:01:07.7 8:27/M

38 Mary Sult 178 F 0:26:14.8 0:26:29.8 0:00:14.9 8:28/M

39 Todd Knapp 86 M 0:26:15.2 0:26:22.7 0:00:07.4 8:28/M

40 Scott Walkey 194 M 0:26:16.6 0:26:31.8 0:00:15.1 8:28/M

41 Patricia Ostertag 129 F 0:26:16.9 0:26:28.5 0:00:11.6 8:28/M

42 John St. Laurent 204 M 0:26:37.1 0:27:05.5 0:00:28.4 8:35/M

43 Bill Komp 88 M 0:27:23.1 0:27:33.3 0:00:10.1 8:50/M

44 Mike Fernandes 51 M 0:27:33.3 0:29:04.5 0:01:31.1 8:53/M

45 Nils Dussart 205 M 0:27:49.4 0:28:04.5 0:00:15.1 8:58/M

46 Heather Baer 10 F 0:27:49.5 0:29:20.7 0:01:31.2 8:58/M
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47 Bryan Streit 177 M 0:27:55.4 0:30:03.5 0:02:08.1 9:00/M

48 Brianna Doty 41 F 0:27:55.9 0:28:12.3 0:00:16.4 9:00/M

49 Kristen Dorwin 40 F 0:27:55.9 0:28:12.3 0:00:16.4 9:00/M

50 Cody Crossman 235 M 0:27:56.5 0:29:59.7 0:02:03.1 9:01/M

51 Scott Losse 97 M 0:27:57.4 0:28:24.3 0:00:26.8 9:01/M

52 Ali Ostlund 132 F 0:28:07.2 0:28:32.4 0:00:25.2 9:04/M

53 Kristin Lichtenbery 96 F 0:28:10.8 0:28:31.5 0:00:20.6 9:05/M

54 Chris Lutz 99 M 0:28:11.0 0:28:31.5 0:00:20.5 9:05/M

55 Nick Smith 216 M 0:28:49.2 0:30:17.4 0:01:28.2 9:18/M

56 Ryan Anderson 5 M 0:28:59.8 0:28:59.8 9:21/M

57 Luke Fisher 55 M 0:29:01.3 0:29:20.1 0:00:18.8 9:22/M

58 Raymond Pearcy 136 M 0:29:31.6 0:30:40.7 0:01:09.1 9:31/M

59 Bill King 84 M 0:29:34.0 0:30:33.5 0:00:59.5 9:32/M

60 Rachael Stabbert 172 F 0:29:39.6 0:30:05.8 0:00:26.2 9:34/M

61 JJ Ostlund 134 M 0:29:42.0 0:30:44.8 0:01:02.7 9:35/M

62 McCain Germann 57 M 0:30:14.9 0:30:42.3 0:00:27.4 9:45/M

63 Katie Martin 102 F 0:30:32.3 0:31:18.7 0:00:46.4 9:51/M

64 Kate Dunn 43 F 0:30:46.5 0:31:23.2 0:00:36.6 9:55/M

65 Shrek 213 M 0:31:01.7 0:32:14.1 0:01:12.4 10:00/M

66 Dean Tyler 185 M 0:31:10.3 0:31:26.8 0:00:16.4 10:03/M

67 Erick Kilmer 82 M 0:31:20.6 0:31:59.3 0:00:38.7 10:06/M

68 Barbara Seabury 160 F 0:31:27.9 0:32:21.8 0:00:53.8 10:09/M

69 Trish Oury 221 F 0:31:38.1 0:31:56.8 0:00:18.6 10:12/M

70 Bob Oury 224 M 0:31:38.7 0:31:57.3 0:00:18.6 10:12/M

71 Heather Sanchez 156 F 0:31:49.9 0:32:11.3 0:00:21.4 10:16/M

72 Glenn Kost 91 M 0:31:55.4 0:32:13.6 0:00:18.2 10:18/M

73 Matt Powers 142 M 0:32:02.5 0:33:16.5 0:01:13.9 10:20/M

74 Mandi Daniels 35 F 0:32:11.1 0:32:34.7 0:00:23.5 10:23/M

75 Rob Radecki 143 M 0:32:13.3 0:32:31.2 0:00:17.9 10:24/M

76 Rachel Rhodes 153 F 0:32:14.0 0:32:31.8 0:00:17.8 10:24/M

77 Wendy Espe 220 F 0:32:14.6 0:32:25.3 0:00:10.6 10:24/M

78 Adriane Jimenez 79 F 0:32:37.7 0:33:29.5 0:00:51.8 10:31/M

79 Mark Christiansen 26 M 0:32:57.7 0:33:03.9 0:00:06.2 10:38/M

80 Shalliah Swinney 215 F 0:33:06.4 0:34:16.5 0:01:10.1 10:41/M

81 Kevin nouwens 126 M 0:33:31.8 0:34:57.3 0:01:25.5 10:49/M

82 Amy Silverman 165 F 0:33:49.2 0:34:46.6 0:00:57.3 10:55/M

83 Natalie Miller 112 F 0:33:49.4 0:35:05.8 0:01:16.3 10:55/M

84 Brian Silverman 164 M 0:33:50.2 0:34:47.4 0:00:57.1 10:55/M

85 Diane Daniels 36 F 0:33:51.0 0:34:14.9 0:00:23.9 10:55/M

86 Todd Atchison 6 M 0:33:57.4 0:35:57.8 0:02:00.3 10:57/M

87 Tony Brooks 19 M 0:35:11.6 0:35:44.2 0:00:32.6 11:21/M

88 Kimberly Sacha 154 F 0:35:28.9 0:37:28.8 0:01:59.9 11:26/M

89 Clare Janetzki 78 F 0:36:06.4 0:36:54.6 0:00:48.1 11:39/M

90 Harrison Janetzki 76 M 0:36:16.4 0:37:05.2 0:00:48.7 11:42/M

91 Diana Janetzki 77 F 0:36:18.7 0:37:06.6 0:00:47.8 11:43/M

92 Amanda Rasoumoff 148 F 0:36:26.2 0:36:34.8 0:00:08.5 11:45/M

93 Jessica Hall 70 F 0:36:45.7 0:37:30.5 0:00:44.8 11:51/M

94 Carol Swindaman 179 F 0:36:45.9 0:37:31.3 0:00:45.4 11:51/M

95 Craig Larsen 212 M 0:36:51.2 0:36:51.2 11:53/M

96 Suzanna Turpin 184 F 0:36:52.5 0:37:47.2 0:00:54.6 11:54/M

97 Lilah Carlisle 22 F 0:37:24.2 0:38:32.8 0:01:08.5 12:04/M

98 Nina Barron 13 F 0:37:26.1 0:38:08.9 0:00:42.8 12:05/M

99 Jason Carlisle 21 M 0:37:26.3 0:38:33.8 0:01:07.5 12:05/M
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100 Jennifer Scanlan 159 F 0:37:27.6 0:38:09.3 0:00:41.6 12:05/M

101 Christie Streit 176 F 0:37:34.1 0:42:01.6 0:04:27.5 12:07/M

102 Cymon Kilmer 81 F 0:37:52.9 0:38:31.2 0:00:38.3 12:13/M

103 Mason waters 210 M 0:38:07.0 0:39:07.5 0:01:00.5 12:18/M

104 Kate Anderson 4 F 0:38:10.4 0:39:03.1 0:00:52.6 12:19/M

105 Mia Rasmussen 146 F 0:38:12.7 0:39:18.1 0:01:05.4 12:19/M

106 Melanie Cruson 32 F 0:38:21.4 0:39:39.1 0:01:17.7 12:22/M

107 Patricia Anders 3 F 0:38:24.5 0:39:06.1 0:00:41.5 12:23/M

108 Brenda Cearley 23 F 0:38:24.6 0:39:05.3 0:00:40.6 12:23/M

109 Lauren Hagel 68 F 0:38:26.5 0:39:11.4 0:00:44.9 12:24/M

110 Kyle Swinney 232 M 0:38:28.5 0:39:37.9 0:01:09.3 12:25/M

111 Barbara Hagel 67 F 0:38:28.6 0:39:14.1 0:00:45.4 12:25/M

112 Karen Kincy 83 F 0:38:50.0 0:39:24.9 0:00:34.8 12:32/M

113 Asa Hurst 74 M 0:38:50.8 0:39:25.7 0:00:34.8 12:32/M

114 Ben Constable 30 M 0:39:04.3 0:40:40.1 0:01:35.7 12:36/M

115 Waters Tim 207 M 0:39:08.1 0:39:08.1 12:37/M

116 Christi Curtis 34 F 0:40:47.9 0:41:34.3 0:00:46.4 13:09/M

117 Omar Mejia 104 M 0:41:02.5 0:41:14.4 0:00:11.8 13:14/M

118 Jessica Simenstad 166 F 0:41:06.9 0:42:02.3 0:00:55.3 13:15/M

119 Meghan Englehart 46 F 0:41:07.1 0:42:02.3 0:00:55.1 13:16/M

120 Jackie Thompson 180 F 0:41:12.8 0:42:32.7 0:01:19.8 13:17/M

121 Natalie Vansant 187 F 0:41:14.7 0:42:09.1 0:00:54.3 13:18/M

122 Christian Vansant 219 M 0:41:15.3 0:42:09.8 0:00:54.4 13:18/M

123 Caroline Snider 168 F 0:42:08.0 0:42:48.3 0:00:40.2 13:35/M

124 Stephen Snider 169 M 0:42:09.7 0:42:49.6 0:00:39.8 13:36/M

125 Paula Ostlund 130 F 0:42:12.0 0:43:12.9 0:01:00.9 13:37/M

126 Denise waters 209 F 0:42:43.9 0:43:44.6 0:01:00.6 13:47/M

127 Keith Williams 196 M 0:43:11.6 0:45:15.2 0:02:03.6 13:56/M

128 Jackie Warnecke 195 F 0:43:18.8 0:43:55.3 0:00:36.5 13:58/M

129 Katrina Gerrits 58 F 0:43:57.0 0:44:55.6 0:00:58.5 14:11/M

130 Kerry Montery 113 M 0:45:03.9 0:45:18.3 0:00:14.4 14:32/M

131 Miikka Mielonen 108 M 0:45:11.7 0:45:45.1 0:00:33.4 14:35/M

132 Staci Hinshaw 73 F 0:45:12.4 0:45:37.2 0:00:24.8 14:35/M

133 Jenny Vasquez 190 F 0:45:13.7 0:45:38.6 0:00:24.9 14:35/M

134 Darrow Steffes 173 M 0:46:34.1 0:47:25.5 0:00:51.4 15:01/M

135 Kendall Devoy 39 M 0:46:36.1 0:47:27.1 0:00:50.9 15:02/M

136 Kendra Bond 18 F 0:46:44.6 0:47:27.9 0:00:43.3 15:05/M

137 Michele Graaff 61 F 0:46:57.9 0:48:21.5 0:01:23.6 15:09/M

138 Nancy Miller 110 F 0:47:17.0 0:49:04.3 0:01:47.3 15:15/M

139 Cooper waters 208 M 0:47:34.4 0:48:36.1 0:01:01.6 15:21/M

140 Rebecca Zook-Powers 200 F 0:47:34.9 0:48:49.1 0:01:14.1 15:21/M

141 Ethan Atchison 8 M 0:49:36.6 0:51:31.8 0:01:55.2 16:00/M

142 Mary Varamo 188 F 0:50:42.5 0:52:19.8 0:01:37.2 16:21/M

143 Ben Kosewski 89 M 0:50:43.8 0:52:18.3 0:01:34.5 16:22/M

144 Erica Clingan 28 F 0:50:46.6 0:52:22.8 0:01:36.1 16:23/M

145 Corey Stetzler 174 M 0:51:01.6 0:52:07.8 0:01:06.1 16:27/M

146 Kristi Lambert 95 F 0:51:02.4 0:52:05.8 0:01:03.4 16:28/M

147 Kate Bailey 11 F 0:51:07.7 0:51:40.1 0:00:32.4 16:29/M

148 Barbara Plovie 138 F 0:51:22.2 0:52:34.7 0:01:12.4 16:34/M

149 Julianne Kroll 92 F 0:51:24.3 0:52:15.5 0:00:51.1 16:35/M

150 Kathleen Kroll 93 F 0:51:25.1 0:52:15.5 0:00:50.4 16:35/M

151 Elliot Moulton 115 F 0:51:33.2 0:53:04.4 0:01:31.1 16:38/M

152 Megan Porter 140 F 0:51:33.5 0:53:04.1 0:01:30.6 16:38/M
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153 Emily Moulton 117 F 0:51:33.7 0:53:04.2 0:01:30.4 16:38/M

154 Jim Walker 226 M 0:51:34.1 0:52:08.6 0:00:34.4 16:38/M

155 Rose Walker 227 F 0:51:36.9 0:52:07.6 0:00:30.6 16:39/M

156 Dawn Gerken 228 F 0:51:37.9 0:52:55.6 0:01:17.6 16:39/M

157 Alisa Jeremica 230 F 0:51:39.9 0:52:52.8 0:01:12.8 16:40/M

158 Ashlee Fields 53 F 0:51:41.2 0:53:00.5 0:01:19.2 16:40/M

159 KJ Jack 75 F 0:51:45.5 0:52:37.1 0:00:51.6 16:42/M

160 Laura Russell 201 F 0:51:46.7 0:52:37.9 0:00:51.2 16:42/M

161 Camille Daily 233 F 0:51:47.1 0:52:31.6 0:00:44.4 16:42/M

162 Katie Love 98 F 0:51:50.0 0:52:38.9 0:00:48.9 16:43/M

163 Tyna Fisher 54 F 0:51:50.4 0:52:40.8 0:00:50.3 16:43/M

164 Michiel Crosman 223 M 0:51:51.9 0:52:41.6 0:00:49.7 16:44/M

165 Kristi Ray 152 F 0:52:08.0 0:54:06.1 0:01:58.1 16:49/M

166 Jeannette Baran 12 F 0:52:08.4 0:54:06.7 0:01:58.3 16:49/M

167 Robinson Mallory 206 F 0:52:31.2 0:52:31.2 16:56/M

168 Samuel Jeremica 231 M 0:52:59.6 0:54:15.3 0:01:15.7 17:05/M

169 Janelle Kitson 85 F 0:53:42.0 0:54:24.7 0:00:42.7 17:19/M

170 Linda Rasmussen 144 F 0:53:54.1 0:55:46.3 0:01:52.1 17:23/M

171 Michael Rasmussen 145 M 0:53:54.8 0:55:46.7 0:01:51.9 17:23/M

172 Joanne Farmer 50 F 0:53:55.5 0:55:28.2 0:01:32.6 17:24/M

173 Lindsey Farmer 49 F 0:53:57.4 0:55:29.8 0:01:32.4 17:24/M

174 Cheryl Sorensen 170 F 0:54:03.2 0:55:08.1 0:01:04.8 17:26/M

175 Heather Murphy 120 F 0:54:14.4 0:56:08.3 0:01:53.9 17:30/M

176 Kristy Murphy 119 F 0:54:15.8 0:56:08.3 0:01:52.5 17:30/M

177 Kevin Murphy 121 M 0:54:16.7 0:56:11.5 0:01:54.8 17:30/M

178 Kathy Murphy 118 F 0:54:18.8 0:56:11.3 0:01:52.5 17:31/M

179 Gerri Tyler 186 F 0:56:54.2 0:58:03.9 0:01:09.7 18:21/M

180 Susan Kost 90 F 0:56:57.9 0:58:05.6 0:01:07.7 18:22/M

181 Lindsay Atchison 7 F 0:57:16.9 0:59:22.1 0:02:05.1 18:28/M

182 David Grein 63 M 0:57:18.9 0:59:13.1 0:01:54.1 18:29/M

183 Katy Grein 65 F 0:57:19.4 0:59:14.8 0:01:55.4 18:29/M

184 Margee Grein 64 F 0:57:38.9 0:59:34.8 0:01:55.9 18:35/M

185 Anna Monet 217 F 1:03:21.6 1:04:14.4 0:00:52.8 20:26/M

186 Judy Rasoumoff 147 F 1:07:52.4 1:08:24.6 0:00:32.1 21:54/M

187 Mitch Rasoumoff 151 M 1:07:52.6 1:08:25.5 0:00:32.9 21:54/M

188 Vance Hill 72 M 1:10:56.2 1:13:04.4 0:02:08.1 22:53/M

189 Patti Margeson 101 F 1:11:49.1 1:11:49.1 23:10/M

190 Sean Lyons 100 M 1:12:09.1 1:14:02.1 0:01:52.9 23:16/M

191 Margene Michael 106 F 1:12:14.0 1:13:57.9 0:01:43.8 23:18/M

192 Laura Morgan 114 F 1:12:24.2 1:14:02.6 0:01:38.4 23:21/M

193 Cindy Verhei 191 F 1:12:43.5 1:14:24.9 0:01:41.3 23:27/M

194 Mark Powell 141 M 1:15:30.8 1:17:16.7 0:01:45.9 24:21/M

195 Jim Corra 31 M 1:15:37.9 1:17:22.8 0:01:44.9 24:24/M

196 Ron Verhei 192 M 1:15:46.4 1:17:24.1 0:01:37.6 24:26/M
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1 Sarah Avery 9 F 0:21:29.7 0:21:32.6 0:00:02.9 6:56/M

2 Lucy Butler 20 F 0:23:38.4 0:23:41.5 0:00:03.1 7:37/M

3 Tiff Ostlund 131 F 0:24:47.6 0:25:13.4 0:00:25.8 8:00/M

4 Lindsey Willie 197 F 0:25:07.2 0:25:21.2 0:00:13.9 8:06/M

5 Camille Scalise 158 F 0:25:31.8 0:25:44.7 0:00:12.8 8:14/M

6 Angie Rasoumoff 150 F 0:25:48.1 0:25:57.3 0:00:09.1 8:19/M

7 Jacqueline Stabbert 171 F 0:25:58.3 0:26:24.5 0:00:26.1 8:23/M

8 Mary Sult 178 F 0:26:14.8 0:26:29.8 0:00:14.9 8:28/M

9 Patricia Ostertag 129 F 0:26:16.9 0:26:28.5 0:00:11.6 8:28/M

10 Heather Baer 10 F 0:27:49.5 0:29:20.7 0:01:31.2 8:58/M

11 Brianna Doty 41 F 0:27:55.9 0:28:12.3 0:00:16.4 9:00/M

12 Kristen Dorwin 40 F 0:27:55.9 0:28:12.3 0:00:16.4 9:00/M

13 Ali Ostlund 132 F 0:28:07.2 0:28:32.4 0:00:25.2 9:04/M

14 Kristin Lichtenbery 96 F 0:28:10.8 0:28:31.5 0:00:20.6 9:05/M

15 Rachael Stabbert 172 F 0:29:39.6 0:30:05.8 0:00:26.2 9:34/M

16 Katie Martin 102 F 0:30:32.3 0:31:18.7 0:00:46.4 9:51/M

17 Kate Dunn 43 F 0:30:46.5 0:31:23.2 0:00:36.6 9:55/M

18 Barbara Seabury 160 F 0:31:27.9 0:32:21.8 0:00:53.8 10:09/M

19 Trish Oury 221 F 0:31:38.1 0:31:56.8 0:00:18.6 10:12/M

20 Heather Sanchez 156 F 0:31:49.9 0:32:11.3 0:00:21.4 10:16/M

21 Mandi Daniels 35 F 0:32:11.1 0:32:34.7 0:00:23.5 10:23/M

22 Rachel Rhodes 153 F 0:32:14.0 0:32:31.8 0:00:17.8 10:24/M

23 Wendy Espe 220 F 0:32:14.6 0:32:25.3 0:00:10.6 10:24/M

24 Adriane Jimenez 79 F 0:32:37.7 0:33:29.5 0:00:51.8 10:31/M

25 Shalliah Swinney 215 F 0:33:06.4 0:34:16.5 0:01:10.1 10:41/M

26 Amy Silverman 165 F 0:33:49.2 0:34:46.6 0:00:57.3 10:55/M

27 Natalie Miller 112 F 0:33:49.4 0:35:05.8 0:01:16.3 10:55/M

28 Diane Daniels 36 F 0:33:51.0 0:34:14.9 0:00:23.9 10:55/M

29 Kimberly Sacha 154 F 0:35:28.9 0:37:28.8 0:01:59.9 11:26/M

30 Clare Janetzki 78 F 0:36:06.4 0:36:54.6 0:00:48.1 11:39/M

31 Diana Janetzki 77 F 0:36:18.7 0:37:06.6 0:00:47.8 11:43/M

32 Amanda Rasoumoff 148 F 0:36:26.2 0:36:34.8 0:00:08.5 11:45/M

33 Jessica Hall 70 F 0:36:45.7 0:37:30.5 0:00:44.8 11:51/M

34 Carol Swindaman 179 F 0:36:45.9 0:37:31.3 0:00:45.4 11:51/M

35 Suzanna Turpin 184 F 0:36:52.5 0:37:47.2 0:00:54.6 11:54/M

36 Lilah Carlisle 22 F 0:37:24.2 0:38:32.8 0:01:08.5 12:04/M

37 Nina Barron 13 F 0:37:26.1 0:38:08.9 0:00:42.8 12:05/M

38 Jennifer Scanlan 159 F 0:37:27.6 0:38:09.3 0:00:41.6 12:05/M

39 Christie Streit 176 F 0:37:34.1 0:42:01.6 0:04:27.5 12:07/M

40 Cymon Kilmer 81 F 0:37:52.9 0:38:31.2 0:00:38.3 12:13/M

41 Kate Anderson 4 F 0:38:10.4 0:39:03.1 0:00:52.6 12:19/M

42 Mia Rasmussen 146 F 0:38:12.7 0:39:18.1 0:01:05.4 12:19/M

43 Melanie Cruson 32 F 0:38:21.4 0:39:39.1 0:01:17.7 12:22/M

44 Patricia Anders 3 F 0:38:24.5 0:39:06.1 0:00:41.5 12:23/M

45 Brenda Cearley 23 F 0:38:24.6 0:39:05.3 0:00:40.6 12:23/M

46 Lauren Hagel 68 F 0:38:26.5 0:39:11.4 0:00:44.9 12:24/M

47 Barbara Hagel 67 F 0:38:28.6 0:39:14.1 0:00:45.4 12:25/M

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. This event does 

not have ages for age group placing.
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. This event does 

not have ages for age group placing.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Karen Kincy 83 F 0:38:50.0 0:39:24.9 0:00:34.8 12:32/M

49 Christi Curtis 34 F 0:40:47.9 0:41:34.3 0:00:46.4 13:09/M

50 Jessica Simenstad 166 F 0:41:06.9 0:42:02.3 0:00:55.3 13:15/M

51 Meghan Englehart 46 F 0:41:07.1 0:42:02.3 0:00:55.1 13:16/M

52 Jackie Thompson 180 F 0:41:12.8 0:42:32.7 0:01:19.8 13:17/M

53 Natalie Vansant 187 F 0:41:14.7 0:42:09.1 0:00:54.3 13:18/M

54 Caroline Snider 168 F 0:42:08.0 0:42:48.3 0:00:40.2 13:35/M

55 Paula Ostlund 130 F 0:42:12.0 0:43:12.9 0:01:00.9 13:37/M

56 Denise waters 209 F 0:42:43.9 0:43:44.6 0:01:00.6 13:47/M

57 Jackie Warnecke 195 F 0:43:18.8 0:43:55.3 0:00:36.5 13:58/M

58 Katrina Gerrits 58 F 0:43:57.0 0:44:55.6 0:00:58.5 14:11/M

59 Staci Hinshaw 73 F 0:45:12.4 0:45:37.2 0:00:24.8 14:35/M

60 Jenny Vasquez 190 F 0:45:13.7 0:45:38.6 0:00:24.9 14:35/M

61 Kendra Bond 18 F 0:46:44.6 0:47:27.9 0:00:43.3 15:05/M

62 Michele Graaff 61 F 0:46:57.9 0:48:21.5 0:01:23.6 15:09/M

63 Nancy Miller 110 F 0:47:17.0 0:49:04.3 0:01:47.3 15:15/M

64 Rebecca Zook-Powers 200 F 0:47:34.9 0:48:49.1 0:01:14.1 15:21/M

65 Mary Varamo 188 F 0:50:42.5 0:52:19.8 0:01:37.2 16:21/M

66 Erica Clingan 28 F 0:50:46.6 0:52:22.8 0:01:36.1 16:23/M

67 Kristi Lambert 95 F 0:51:02.4 0:52:05.8 0:01:03.4 16:28/M

68 Kate Bailey 11 F 0:51:07.7 0:51:40.1 0:00:32.4 16:29/M

69 Barbara Plovie 138 F 0:51:22.2 0:52:34.7 0:01:12.4 16:34/M

70 Julianne Kroll 92 F 0:51:24.3 0:52:15.5 0:00:51.1 16:35/M

71 Kathleen Kroll 93 F 0:51:25.1 0:52:15.5 0:00:50.4 16:35/M

72 Elliot Moulton 115 F 0:51:33.2 0:53:04.4 0:01:31.1 16:38/M

73 Megan Porter 140 F 0:51:33.5 0:53:04.1 0:01:30.6 16:38/M

74 Emily Moulton 117 F 0:51:33.7 0:53:04.2 0:01:30.4 16:38/M

75 Rose Walker 227 F 0:51:36.9 0:52:07.6 0:00:30.6 16:39/M

76 Dawn Gerken 228 F 0:51:37.9 0:52:55.6 0:01:17.6 16:39/M

77 Alisa Jeremica 230 F 0:51:39.9 0:52:52.8 0:01:12.8 16:40/M

78 Ashlee Fields 53 F 0:51:41.2 0:53:00.5 0:01:19.2 16:40/M

79 KJ Jack 75 F 0:51:45.5 0:52:37.1 0:00:51.6 16:42/M

80 Laura Russell 201 F 0:51:46.7 0:52:37.9 0:00:51.2 16:42/M

81 Camille Daily 233 F 0:51:47.1 0:52:31.6 0:00:44.4 16:42/M

82 Katie Love 98 F 0:51:50.0 0:52:38.9 0:00:48.9 16:43/M

83 Tyna Fisher 54 F 0:51:50.4 0:52:40.8 0:00:50.3 16:43/M

84 Kristi Ray 152 F 0:52:08.0 0:54:06.1 0:01:58.1 16:49/M

85 Jeannette Baran 12 F 0:52:08.4 0:54:06.7 0:01:58.3 16:49/M

86 Robinson Mallory 206 F 0:52:31.2 0:52:31.2 16:56/M

87 Janelle Kitson 85 F 0:53:42.0 0:54:24.7 0:00:42.7 17:19/M

88 Linda Rasmussen 144 F 0:53:54.1 0:55:46.3 0:01:52.1 17:23/M

89 Joanne Farmer 50 F 0:53:55.5 0:55:28.2 0:01:32.6 17:24/M

90 Lindsey Farmer 49 F 0:53:57.4 0:55:29.8 0:01:32.4 17:24/M

91 Cheryl Sorensen 170 F 0:54:03.2 0:55:08.1 0:01:04.8 17:26/M

92 Heather Murphy 120 F 0:54:14.4 0:56:08.3 0:01:53.9 17:30/M

93 Kristy Murphy 119 F 0:54:15.8 0:56:08.3 0:01:52.5 17:30/M

94 Kathy Murphy 118 F 0:54:18.8 0:56:11.3 0:01:52.5 17:31/M

95 Gerri Tyler 186 F 0:56:54.2 0:58:03.9 0:01:09.7 18:21/M

96 Susan Kost 90 F 0:56:57.9 0:58:05.6 0:01:07.7 18:22/M

97 Lindsay Atchison 7 F 0:57:16.9 0:59:22.1 0:02:05.1 18:28/M

98 Katy Grein 65 F 0:57:19.4 0:59:14.8 0:01:55.4 18:29/M

99 Margee Grein 64 F 0:57:38.9 0:59:34.8 0:01:55.9 18:35/M

100 Anna Monet 217 F 1:03:21.6 1:04:14.4 0:00:52.8 20:26/M

101 Judy Rasoumoff 147 F 1:07:52.4 1:08:24.6 0:00:32.1 21:54/M

102 Patti Margeson 101 F 1:11:49.1 1:11:49.1 23:10/M

103 Margene Michael 106 F 1:12:14.0 1:13:57.9 0:01:43.8 23:18/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. This event does 
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

104 Laura Morgan 114 F 1:12:24.2 1:14:02.6 0:01:38.4 23:21/M

105 Cindy Verhei 191 F 1:12:43.5 1:14:24.9 0:01:41.3 23:27/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joseph Gray 225 M 0:15:29.8 0:15:31.5 0:00:01.6 5:00/M

2 John Ohearn 127 M 0:17:49.3 0:17:51.6 0:00:02.3 5:45/M

3 Andy Dunn 42 M 0:18:52.7 0:18:56.9 0:00:04.1 6:05/M

4 Greg Waters 222 M 0:19:49.5 0:19:52.2 0:00:02.6 6:24/M

5 Tim Wray 199 M 0:20:07.3 0:20:10.6 0:00:03.3 6:29/M

6 Andrew Moulton 116 M 0:20:26.6 0:20:29.9 0:00:03.3 6:35/M

7 John Swenson 218 M 0:21:03.5 0:21:07.7 0:00:04.1 6:47/M

8 Dave Griner 234 M 0:21:48.6 0:21:54.5 0:00:05.9 7:02/M

9 Wes Snaza 167 M 0:22:10.6 0:22:17.3 0:00:06.6 7:09/M

10 Jason Englehart 47 M 0:22:12.9 0:22:18.5 0:00:05.6 7:10/M

11 Matt Dutton 45 M 0:22:13.1 0:22:22.5 0:00:09.4 7:10/M

12 Jim Pollock 139 M 0:22:52.0 0:22:59.9 0:00:07.9 7:23/M

13 James Kelly 80 M 0:22:53.3 0:22:58.7 0:00:05.4 7:23/M

14 Richard Silva 163 M 0:23:18.7 0:23:35.5 0:00:16.8 7:31/M

15 Chris Grass 214 M 0:24:01.9 0:24:08.5 0:00:06.6 7:45/M

16 Andrew Truhler 183 M 0:24:01.9 0:24:07.1 0:00:05.1 7:45/M

17 Cesar Sanchez 157 M 0:24:13.6 0:24:34.7 0:00:21.1 7:49/M

18 Darrell Newberry 125 M 0:24:18.4 0:24:30.1 0:00:11.6 7:50/M

19 Brett Michaelson 107 M 0:24:27.9 0:24:32.1 0:00:04.1 7:53/M

20 Ned Vasquez 189 M 0:24:28.9 0:24:42.4 0:00:13.5 7:54/M

21 Martin McCaulley 103 M 0:24:38.3 0:25:01.3 0:00:22.9 7:57/M

22 Andy Myers 122 M 0:24:39.8 0:26:04.6 0:01:24.8 7:57/M

23 Ed Bolt 17 M 0:25:02.0 0:25:14.5 0:00:12.4 8:05/M

24 Derrick Parker 211 M 0:25:16.6 0:25:36.5 0:00:19.8 8:09/M

25 Michael Thorson 181 M 0:25:22.6 0:25:32.3 0:00:09.6 8:11/M

26 Daniel Achterman 1 M 0:25:28.3 0:25:38.2 0:00:09.9 8:13/M

27 Michael Jeremica 229 M 0:25:41.1 0:26:11.3 0:00:30.1 8:17/M

28 Evan Rasoumoff 149 M 0:25:42.2 0:25:49.4 0:00:07.1 8:17/M

29 Chris Boland 16 M 0:26:00.1 0:26:13.5 0:00:13.4 8:23/M

30 Chuck Pearch 135 M 0:26:11.0 0:27:18.7 0:01:07.7 8:27/M

31 Todd Knapp 86 M 0:26:15.2 0:26:22.7 0:00:07.4 8:28/M

32 Scott Walkey 194 M 0:26:16.6 0:26:31.8 0:00:15.1 8:28/M

33 John St. Laurent 204 M 0:26:37.1 0:27:05.5 0:00:28.4 8:35/M

34 Bill Komp 88 M 0:27:23.1 0:27:33.3 0:00:10.1 8:50/M

35 Mike Fernandes 51 M 0:27:33.3 0:29:04.5 0:01:31.1 8:53/M

36 Nils Dussart 205 M 0:27:49.4 0:28:04.5 0:00:15.1 8:58/M

37 Bryan Streit 177 M 0:27:55.4 0:30:03.5 0:02:08.1 9:00/M

38 Cody Crossman 235 M 0:27:56.5 0:29:59.7 0:02:03.1 9:01/M

39 Scott Losse 97 M 0:27:57.4 0:28:24.3 0:00:26.8 9:01/M

40 Chris Lutz 99 M 0:28:11.0 0:28:31.5 0:00:20.5 9:05/M

41 Nick Smith 216 M 0:28:49.2 0:30:17.4 0:01:28.2 9:18/M

42 Ryan Anderson 5 M 0:28:59.8 0:28:59.8 9:21/M

43 Luke Fisher 55 M 0:29:01.3 0:29:20.1 0:00:18.8 9:22/M

44 Raymond Pearcy 136 M 0:29:31.6 0:30:40.7 0:01:09.1 9:31/M

45 Bill King 84 M 0:29:34.0 0:30:33.5 0:00:59.5 9:32/M

46 JJ Ostlund 134 M 0:29:42.0 0:30:44.8 0:01:02.7 9:35/M

47 McCain Germann 57 M 0:30:14.9 0:30:42.3 0:00:27.4 9:45/M

48 Shrek 213 M 0:31:01.7 0:32:14.1 0:01:12.4 10:00/M

49 Dean Tyler 185 M 0:31:10.3 0:31:26.8 0:00:16.4 10:03/M

50 Erick Kilmer 82 M 0:31:20.6 0:31:59.3 0:00:38.7 10:06/M

Male Finishers
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51 Bob Oury 224 M 0:31:38.7 0:31:57.3 0:00:18.6 10:12/M

52 Glenn Kost 91 M 0:31:55.4 0:32:13.6 0:00:18.2 10:18/M

53 Matt Powers 142 M 0:32:02.5 0:33:16.5 0:01:13.9 10:20/M

54 Rob Radecki 143 M 0:32:13.3 0:32:31.2 0:00:17.9 10:24/M

55 Mark Christiansen 26 M 0:32:57.7 0:33:03.9 0:00:06.2 10:38/M

56 Kevin nouwens 126 M 0:33:31.8 0:34:57.3 0:01:25.5 10:49/M

57 Brian Silverman 164 M 0:33:50.2 0:34:47.4 0:00:57.1 10:55/M

58 Todd Atchison 6 M 0:33:57.4 0:35:57.8 0:02:00.3 10:57/M

59 Tony Brooks 19 M 0:35:11.6 0:35:44.2 0:00:32.6 11:21/M

60 Harrison Janetzki 76 M 0:36:16.4 0:37:05.2 0:00:48.7 11:42/M

61 Craig Larsen 212 M 0:36:51.2 0:36:51.2 11:53/M

62 Jason Carlisle 21 M 0:37:26.3 0:38:33.8 0:01:07.5 12:05/M

63 Mason waters 210 M 0:38:07.0 0:39:07.5 0:01:00.5 12:18/M

64 Kyle Swinney 232 M 0:38:28.5 0:39:37.9 0:01:09.3 12:25/M

65 Asa Hurst 74 M 0:38:50.8 0:39:25.7 0:00:34.8 12:32/M

66 Ben Constable 30 M 0:39:04.3 0:40:40.1 0:01:35.7 12:36/M

67 Waters Tim 207 M 0:39:08.1 0:39:08.1 12:37/M

68 Omar Mejia 104 M 0:41:02.5 0:41:14.4 0:00:11.8 13:14/M

69 Christian Vansant 219 M 0:41:15.3 0:42:09.8 0:00:54.4 13:18/M

70 Stephen Snider 169 M 0:42:09.7 0:42:49.6 0:00:39.8 13:36/M

71 Keith Williams 196 M 0:43:11.6 0:45:15.2 0:02:03.6 13:56/M

72 Kerry Montery 113 M 0:45:03.9 0:45:18.3 0:00:14.4 14:32/M

73 Miikka Mielonen 108 M 0:45:11.7 0:45:45.1 0:00:33.4 14:35/M

74 Darrow Steffes 173 M 0:46:34.1 0:47:25.5 0:00:51.4 15:01/M

75 Kendall Devoy 39 M 0:46:36.1 0:47:27.1 0:00:50.9 15:02/M

76 Cooper waters 208 M 0:47:34.4 0:48:36.1 0:01:01.6 15:21/M

77 Ethan Atchison 8 M 0:49:36.6 0:51:31.8 0:01:55.2 16:00/M

78 Ben Kosewski 89 M 0:50:43.8 0:52:18.3 0:01:34.5 16:22/M

79 Corey Stetzler 174 M 0:51:01.6 0:52:07.8 0:01:06.1 16:27/M

80 Jim Walker 226 M 0:51:34.1 0:52:08.6 0:00:34.4 16:38/M

81 Michiel Crosman 223 M 0:51:51.9 0:52:41.6 0:00:49.7 16:44/M

82 Samuel Jeremica 231 M 0:52:59.6 0:54:15.3 0:01:15.7 17:05/M

83 Michael Rasmussen 145 M 0:53:54.8 0:55:46.7 0:01:51.9 17:23/M

84 Kevin Murphy 121 M 0:54:16.7 0:56:11.5 0:01:54.8 17:30/M

85 David Grein 63 M 0:57:18.9 0:59:13.1 0:01:54.1 18:29/M

86 Mitch Rasoumoff 151 M 1:07:52.6 1:08:25.5 0:00:32.9 21:54/M

87 Vance Hill 72 M 1:10:56.2 1:13:04.4 0:02:08.1 22:53/M

88 Sean Lyons 100 M 1:12:09.1 1:14:02.1 0:01:52.9 23:16/M

89 Mark Powell 141 M 1:15:30.8 1:17:16.7 0:01:45.9 24:21/M

90 Jim Corra 31 M 1:15:37.9 1:17:22.8 0:01:44.9 24:24/M

91 Ron Verhei 192 M 1:15:46.4 1:17:24.1 0:01:37.6 24:26/M
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